



FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE, BENCH AT AURANGABAD
WRIT PETITION NO.3457 OF 2012,

Office Notes, Office
Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's
orders or directions
and Registrar's
orders.

Court's or Judge's orders

CORAM : S.V.GANGAPURWALA, J.

Date : 03.05.2012.

PER COURT :

1. At the request of Mr.S.D.Kaldate, learned Asstt. Govt. Pleader, stand over to 9.5.2012.
2. Interim orders passed earlier to continue till then.

(S . V . GANGAPURWALA, J .)

Dt.03.05.2012.
asp/office/wp3457.12



2026:BHC-AUG:20766