

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY BENCH AT
AURANGABAD****WRIT PETITION NO. 3457 OF 2012**

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
	<p>Shri K. F. Shingare, Advocate for Petitioners. Shri S. D. Kaldate, A.G.P. for the Respondent/State. Shri U. B. Bonder, Advocate for Respondent Nos. 4 & 5. Shri V. C. Patil, Advocate for the Respondent No. 6.</p> <p>CORAM : S. V. GANGAPURWALA, J. DATE : 09th May, 2012.</p> <p><u>PER COURT</u> :</p> <p>. Stand over to 20th June, 2012. Interim orders passed earlier to continue till then.</p> <p>[S. V. GANGAPURWALA, J.]</p>