



FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE, BENCH AT AURANGABAD

WRIT PETITION NO. 3457 OF 2012

(Shankar Bhaurao Dabhade & Ors V. The State & Ors)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders		Court's or Judge's orders
---	--	---------------------------

Mr. K.F. Shingare, Advocate for the petitioner
Mr. S.D. Kaldate, AGP for the respondent
Nos. 1 to 3

.....

CORAM : S. S. SHINDE, J.
DATED : 28th JANUARY, 2013

.....

P.C. :-

1. When the matter called out. None appears for respondents except learned AGP. In that view of the matter, to give one more opportunity to the learned counsel for the respective respondents to argue the matter, stand over to 05-03-2013.
2. Till then, interim relief granted earlier to continue.



2026:BHC-AUG:20766
3457.2012 WP